
Annual Industry Averages from QCEW 2007
Government - Local

Employment Establishments

Weekly Wages
Area

Establish-
ments

Employ-
ment

Weekly 
Wage

Georgia 3,941    422,024 $676
Workforce Investment Areas

1 Northw est Georgia WIA 385       34,126   $628
2 Georgia Mountains WIA 241       24,912   $646
3 City of Atlanta WIA 263       50,909   $824
4 Cobb County WIA 190       27,145   $728
5 DeKalb County WIA 229       24,545   $824
7 Metro Atlanta WIA 462       69,153   $716
8 West Central Georgia WIA 246       20,790   $612
9 Northeast Georgia WIA 257       24,231   $613

10 Macon-Bibb WIA 87         7,222     $616
11 Middle Georgia WIA 198       15,577   $625
12 Richmond-Burke WIA 89         10,346   $642
13 East Central Georgia WIA 157       11,183   $575
14 Low er Chattahoochee WIA 158       12,263   $606
15 Middle Flint WIA 95         5,088     $546
16 Heart of Georgia-Altamaha WIA 238       14,395   $545
17 Southw est Georgia WIA 241       19,781   $578
18 South Georgia WIA 112       14,413   $598
19 Southeast Georgia WIA 118       8,052     $535
20 Coastal Georgia WIA 174       27,893   $683

Counties w ith largest values
Fulton County 263       50,909   $824
DeKalb County 229       24,545   $824

1

9

2

16

8

17 19

20

11

13

18

1514

7

12

3

13

7
4

5

10

7

1

9

2

16

8

17 19

20

11

13

18

1514

7

12

3

13

7
4

5

10

7

> 12,000
5,001 - 12,000
2,001 - 5,000
<= 2,000
Confidential
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26 - 60
<= 25
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Note: *** Confidential - Industry group does not meet criteria for disclosure

Georgia Department of Labor


